Asher Sna (LKKAuto)

From: ONG LI LI <llong@lonpac.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 11 July 2018 2:49 PM

To: Asher 5ng {LKKAuUto)

Cc: MT_Claim_SG

Subject: RE: [MAMNDATE REQUEST] RE: Qur Ref: 17/18/18/VP05/020368 PRS SLOB185R *=*

LKK REF - CC4/LPC18002473/5es3

Follow Up Flag: Follow up
Flag Status: Completed
Dear Asher

Please proceed.

Regards,

Ong Li Li

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road #17-04/07 The Concourse Singapore 199555
Tel : (65) 6250 7388 Ext. 254 Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) [mailto:AsherSng@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 10 July, 2018 5:27 PM

To: ONG LI LI; GERALD POH WEE BIN

Cc: MT_Claim_5G

Subject: [MANDATE REQUEST] RE: Our Ref: 17/18/18/VP05/020368 PRS SLOB1B5R *** LKK REF -
CC4/LPC1B002473/Ses3

Dear Sirs,
We refer to the above matter.

VWe have highlighted to your good office on 08/02/2018 of Third-Party's request to do Direct Settlement with our Principal,
Lonpac Insurance Bhd.

The accident occurred when our insured rear ended third party vehicle.
Basing on the reports of the circumstance of the accident, we propose to settle third-party claim at 100% liability.

Summary to offer to repairer AUTO INSURE PTE LTD is as follows: -

Claimed Amount Revised Amount

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST) $10,582.51 $ 7639.76
2. Loss of Rental {(16days x $120) $ 1,920.00
3 Loss of Income (160ays x $200) | § 3,200.00 LR (s Sty
4 LTA Search Fee ¥ 3100 5 31.00
Total | $15,733.51 $9.620.76

**9 days recommendation for repair.

Relevant supporting claim documents are attached herewith for your perusal and reference.



The above is for your approval please.

Thank You

Best Begards

Asher Sng | Cose Handler

LKK Avto Consultants Pte Lid

phone: 6841-4051 | emall; gshecsng@ikkouto.com | fox: 474 1-4108

Blk 51, Payo Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5[408%33)

From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

Sent: Friday, 9 February 2018 9:31 AM

To: llong@lonpac.com

Cc: 'ericwoo@lonpac.com’; ‘llong@lonpac.com’; GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoh@lonpac.com>; Vic (LKKAuto)
<vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>; Asher 5ng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com=>
Subject: RE: Our Ref; 17/18/18/VPO5/020368 PRS SLOK185R *** LKK REF - CC4/LPC18002473/Ses3

Your ref: 17/18/18/VP05/020368
LKK ref: CC4/LPC18002473 /Ses3

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Li Li,
We refer to the above matter.,

Enclosed revert of estimated cost of repair and preliminary advice in due course.
* TP estimated cost of repair
e Preliminary advice

Thank you

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: ShirleyHiew@®@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Bik 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408533)

From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

Sent: Thursday, 8 February 2018 9:39 AM

To: llong@lonpac.com

Cc: ‘ericwoo@lonpac.com’; 'llong@lonpac.com’; GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoh@lonpac.com>; Vic (LKKAuto)
<vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>; Asher 5ng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>: Admin A <admin-a@Ilkkauto.comz
Subject: FW: Our Ref: 17/18/18/VP05/020368 PRS SLO8185R *** LKK REF - CC4/LPC18002473/es3

Dear Li Li,

Thanks and received.

Thank you,



Hest Regards,
shirley Hiew | Admin
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: G366-0055% | amall: ShirleyHiew @ lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: ONG LI LI [mailto:llong@lonpac.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 7 February 2018 5:36 PM

To: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) <ShirleyHiew @lkkauto.com=; 'mt_claim@lonpac.com’

Cc: 'ericwoo@lonpac.com’; llong@lonpac.com'; GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoh@|onpac.com>; Vic (LKKAuto)
=vicalpeh@lkkauto.com=: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>: Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com=
Subject: RE: Our Ref: 17/18/18/VP05/020368 PRS SLQB18SR *** LKK REF - CC4/LPC18002473/es3

Hi Shirley
Please see our Insured’s GIA report attached.

Regards,

Ong Li Li

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road #17-04/07 The Concourse Singapore 199555
Tel : (65) 6250 7388 Ext. 254 Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) [mailto:ShirleyHiew

Sent: Wednesday, 7 February, 2018 4:59 PM

To: 'mt_claim@lonpac.com’

Ce: 'ericwoo@lonpac.com’; 'llong@lonpac.com’; GERALD POH WEE BIN; Vic (LKKAuto); Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Admin A
Subject: RE: Our Ref: 17/18/18/VP05/020368 PRS SLQB185R *** LKK REF - CC4/LPC18002473/es3

Yourref: 17/18/18/VP05/020368
LKK ref: CC4/LPC18002473 /es3

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir / Madam,
We refer to the above matter.

This is a TP direct settlement case from M/s Auto Insure Pte Ltd - Marsiling Lane.

Enclosed for your perusal is;
- TP's GIA report

We have not authorized repairs.
We will revert preliminary advice in due course.

Meanwhile, Kindly assist to verify validity of our insured's policy, and let us have a copy of insured's accident
report for our necessary action.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at DID: 6841 6051.



To check availability of the case handler , you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Shirlay Hiow | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone; 6366-0055% | email; ShirleyHiew @ kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408833)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 6 February 2018 2:22 PM

To: 'ONG LI LI' <lliong@lonpac.com>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto com>
Cc: 'MT_Claim_SG' <mt claim@lonpac.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: Our Ref: 17/18/18/VP05/020368 PRS SLQ8185R

Dear Li L,
Thank you for the assignment.

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkaoto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubt Avenue 1, #02-25 | S5(408933)

From: ONG LI LI [mailto:llong@lonpac.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 6 February, 2018 1:09 PM

To: assignments@lkkauto.com; Catherine Chong (LKK Auto) <admin-d @lkkauto.com:>; 'SUR' (sur@|kkauto.com)
<sur@lkkauto.com>

Cc: MT_Claim_5G <mt_claim@lonpac.com>; claims01@web-dezigners.com

Subject: RE: Our Ref: 17/18/18/VP05/020368 PRS SLOB185R

Hi Catherine
Please refer to the attached and arrange survey.

Fegards,

Ong Li Li

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road #17-04/07 The Concourse Singapore 199555
Tel : (65) 6250 7388 Ext. 254 Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: ERIC WOO JUN KIAT

Sent: Tuesday, 6 February, 2018 1:00 PM

To: claimsQ1@web-dezigners.com

Cec: MT_Claim_5G

Subject: RE: Our Ref: 17/18/18/VP05/020368 PRS 5LQB185R

Dear Serene,

Please note that we will be appointing LKK Auto consultants Pte Ltd to survey SLQ 8185R.
4



Dear Catherine,
FYA.

Thank yvou.

Best Regards,

Eric Woo

Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
Tel: (65) 6279 9253 | Fax: (65) 6296 3767

From: claims01@web-dezigners.com [mailto:claims01@web-dezigners.com] On Behalf Of Autolnsure (Claims)
Sent: Monday, 5 February, 2018 4:55 PM

To: GERALD POH WEE BIN
Subject: PRS SLQ8185R

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Hi,
Attached for your attention.

**As we are doing direct settlement with your company, please give us a list of SJE (single joint expert) to
choose from.

Thanks.

*Kindly note that w.e.f 21st Mar 2017, we are relocated to:
6 Marsiling Lane §739145
tel: (65) 3157 2626

Please mail all future correspondence to stated address. ¥

Regards

Serene Lim

did: (65) 3157 2624 / 3157 2628
e: claimsl) @autoinsure.com.sg

Auto Insure Pte. Ltd,
201437380M
& Marsiling Lane 5739145



t: (65) 3157 2026

f: (65) 6368 D081

wi wwiw.autoinsure.com.sg
g.e: claims@autoinsure.com.sg

-- Mote: The information contained in this email is intendad only for the use of the individial or entity named above and may contain infarmation that is
privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable law, If the reader of this message is not the intended redipient, you are hereby notified that
any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately notity the

sender and delete the mail -



Auto Insure Pte. Ltd.
b Maiziling Lane

Singapose {7397145)
E:claims@autainsusa com,sg

W ek AUTOInmEur e, Comusg

T: 3157 2626 F: G365 0081

GST Mo,z 2074373800

Our Ref: SLOB185R WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Your Ref; SPYGSED
Accident Date: 2-Feb-18 25-Jun-18

ATTENTION: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT
Email: geraldpoh@lonpac.com

Lonpac Insurance BHD
300 Beach Road
#17-04/07 The Concourse,

Singapoare 199555

CLAIMANT: LCRF PTE LTD
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLOB1ESH & SFYS550 ALONG PIE BEFORE EXIT 9 HEADING TOWARDS CHANGI AIRPORT ON 02,/02/2018.

We are instructed by LCRF PTE LTD to claim damages against your insured in connection with a road accident ON invaiving our clisnt's
mater registration number and mator vehicle registration number driven by you or your authorized driver at the material time.

We are instructed that your negligent driving andfor management of your vehicle caused the accident. As a result of the accident, our
client’s vehicle was damaged and our client was put ta loss and expense, particulars of which are as follows;

1) Cost of Repair {with GST) after surveyar final esti, S 7.639.76
2) Loss of Rental (Includes loss of PRS and loss of Sun & PHE ) (16 days x 5120) 5 1,920.00
3) LTA/GIA Search Fees 5 31.00
4) Other incidentals 5 300.00
5) Towing

) Loss of income {1k days x 5200) S 3,200.00

TOTAL: § 13,000.76
A cepy of each of the following supporting documents is enclosed:
1) GIA report of our Insured
21 Repairer’s Invaice
3) Letter of Authaorization
4) LTAJGIA Search Receipt

Flease note that if you are insured and wish ta claim under your insurance policy, you should immediately pass this letter to your insurer.

Please nate that yau or your insurer should send to us an acknowledgement of receipt of this letter within 14 days of your receipt of this
letrer, failing which our client will have no alternative but to commaence claims against you withaut further notice to you or your insurer,

Please note that if you have a counterclalm against our client arising out of accident, you are also required to send to us a letter giving
full particulars of the counterciaim together with all relevant supporting documents within & weeks of your receipt of this letter.

Far any further enguiry, kindly contact us via email to claims01@autoinsure.com.sg or call Sam at 3157 2528 directhy.

Yours Faithfully,

Auth Insure Pre Ltd
Claims Director



LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

To: M3 AUTO INSURE PTE. LTE.

RE: ACCIDENT On  02fo2Bui® ypud INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS:

TLEG|BRR o 1L YERED AlonNg PE POHAE £yl i 'l":EHﬂ’ﬁ‘i

o

Tovirdt Chaney Nport

We, LCRF PTE. LTD. . NRIC/Reg MNo; 201 624597K | owner of vehicle Mo

gm hereby authorise vou o commence repair to the said vehicle forthwith

[. Welereby irevocably authorises you o demand elaims scole recefve whaleser amoun
seitled’puyuble by the msurance andfor third pery o to commiencs proceeding. il nedessany. in my
name {ov the costs of repzir and loss o1 use. o1 and woyeu sppointing any Workshop o act for me in
respect of the accident claims and all on any smoum claimed, received and'or seuled shall belong
absbloicly 1o vou, FWe azree toassizn the whale proceeds of mydfour thied-party claims o vou snd
mysour Waorkshops ibo be appointed by vou on mder behalfl shall aceepl this s my‘oue imevoesble
suthorisation 10 pay the amouni compensated direct 1o vou afier dedwction of their costs on a Warkshap
& Client basis, 1'We underiake 10 eo-operate Tully witl you and mydour Workshops (o see the elaims Lo
25 successiul vonclusion,

[E5]

W =0 rrevecably authorise you to slge ol discharge vouchers/indemnily forms and ol necessars
papers in connection with the above claims in my‘our absence, [7We fmevocable authorise sou W
appoint such @ firm of workshop on m'our behatlas vau shall deem {in for the purpose of the third
party ‘own insurer’s claim,

3. PWeounderiake w inform you ondior the Worlshops appoimed by you on my behallin the event the
third pony s insursnce company communicate with mefus. directly, orally ond in wridng and 1/%e
farther undertahe not o aceopt any ricnles of ofTer of senfement from the third party™s Tnsurers without
first commuaicating with you and oblaining vour consent,

4, My vehicle 5 repaired by the repairer on my oann sl withoa any indudement. thoear or promise,

i Upon semlement of the thivd-party ¢laims and T case the seulement monies were semt to meius by the
hird porty s Trswrers, 1'We undertake wopay vouw and my/our Workshops (he cost of repairs seitled and
related expenses and disbursement incurred. T e

Owner’s Sianature
{Company's Stamp 17 applicable)




CLAIM NO - 1 TS RVPDS/020368
BATE 1O JULY 3018

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

I'We, LCRF PTE LTD confirmed acceptance from M/s LONPAC INSURANCE
BHD and/or the owner SFV 555D the sum of Singapore Dollars NINE THOUSAND
SIM HUNDRED TWENTY AND CENTS SEVENTY SIX ONL Y. ($9,620.76) in [ull
and final satisfaction, hiquidation and discharge of all property losses competent to
mefus upon the said Mfs LONPAC INSURANCE BHD in respect of all property
losses sustained by mefus whether now or herealter (o become manifest, arising either
directly or indirectly from an accident involving, SLOQ 8185R on 02/02/2018 along/at
PIE BEFORE EXIT 9 HEADING TOWARDS CHANGI AIRPORT.

| /We hereby agree to indemnify and keep indemnify (SUBRAMANIAM §/0
GOVINDARAJU P /LONPAC INSURANCE BHD) against all claims and any
claims whatsoever made by any person/persons on our behalf in respect of the said
accident.

I/'We further authorize you to pay the above settlement sum directly to M/s AUTO
INSURE PTE LTD.

I/'We herehy acknowledge that this payment is made on a without admission of
liahility basis and without prejudice to all related claims and in respect of our
insured’s recovery action,

e
ot
Signature of vehicle owner/Date
. A 1S 7 1}
Lt 1is Uh PSR EL

Name of vehicle owner/Date 1.7, 'J.,.-|'.' M 1%



Auto Insure Pte. Ltd.

& Marsding Lane
Sngapare [739145)

TAX INVOICE

Inumien . A1-3288-1934

Date: 23/06) 2018

Fi ¢laimms@autainsune com.sg Terrms: 30 DAYS
WAL A SO A, DO Ref: L2341
1: 3167 326 F- 6302 (081
QST Mo, H14373850M
PALLIMG DETARS
Nllhi LEIM CITY REMTALS PTE LTD
WEH REG. Q.| SLOBLESR
ADDRESS
ATTERNTION TOf LOSMPALD BNSLIRANCE BHD
TEL|
EMAIL
SN C:ATE CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE wio GST GST AMT ABODUNT (5)
v 3T repl #s, | i
i 2FabAR Lismp Sum Repair Cast: To supply and replace parts, labour 5713595 % 45580 57.639.76
charges for repair, panal beating, walding and respery pminting
l IIl SUBTOTAL ST
ADD GST T00W 5 #0580
Chagss Payneat sAoul AF coised dnd daued o o af TOTAL ARSOUNT [3] 5 7.639.76

AUTO INSURE PTE LTD.
o AETE Wil e ssped
Tharmk pou fior paue golrenage.




05/02/2018

| GENERAL
' INSURANCE

U ASSOCIATION
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

Invaice

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax:; +65 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday Sam to Spm
GST Registration No: M400017735

Our Ref No: GR-18-0194586

Date of Request: 05/02/2018 Your Ref No: Online Purchase

Auto Insure Pte Lid

& Marsiling Lane

Singapore 738145

Dear SirMAadam

Enguiry Date 05/02/2018

Enquiry By Lim Wei Ling

TP Vehicle No. SFVS55D

Accident Date 02/02/2018

Enquiry Result

TF Wehicle Mo. Insurer Pericd of Insurance Insurer Tel, Mo
SFV555D Lonpac Insurance Bhd 18M122017-23/03/2019 +65 62507388
Thank You.

The images pravided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of
Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under na liability whatsoewver for any loss or damage arising out of
or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and reguires no signature,

hitps./fsingapore. marimen. com/claimsindex. cfmTfusebox=MTRsas&fuseaction=dsp_geninvip&refid=1715812&CFID=28006148&CFTOKEN=931¢... 1/2



05272018 Invoice

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
"GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
INSURANCE Phone: +65 5224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
& ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to Spm
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE GST Registration Mo: M400017735

TAX INVOICE
Cur Ref No GR-18-019496
Date of Request: 05/02/2018 Your Ref No: Online Purchase
Auto Insure Pte Ltd
& Marsiling Lane
Singapore 739145
Dear Sir'Madam,
Enquiry Date 0&/02/2018
Enquiry By Lim Wei Ling
TP \ehicle No. SFVS55D
Accident Date 02/02/2018
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (S%)
TP Insurer Enquiry 1.87
GST Amount 0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 2.00
Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature,

For GIARMC Official use:
Date

[¥] GIRO [] Cash [ ] Chague

htips.iizingapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cim?fusebox=MTRsas&fuseaction=dsp_geninvipirefid=17158128CFID=28006 1488 CF TOKEN=93fC 212



2132018 Invoice

A GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
"GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

& Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580

INSURANCE Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax. +65 6224 0030

ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday Sam to S5pm
GST Registration No: M400017735

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

SEARCH RESULTS

Qur Ref No. GR-16-019655

Date of Request: 08/02/2018 Your Ref No: Online Purchase
Auto Insure Pte Ltd

& Marsiling Lane

Singapore 738145

Dear SirfMadam,

Your Search Criteria:

Date of Accident: 02/02/2018

Place of Accident PIE BEFORE EXIT 8 HEADING TOWA

Cliznt Viehicle Mo: SLO8185R

With referance to your search criteria for the accident report. the following documents were found to closely match your search criteria:
REQ. VEHICLE ACCIDENT LOCATION ACCIDENT DATE

SFV555D pie towards changi before jalan eunos exit 02/02/2018 13.10

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reparts forwarded to the cenfre by the members of the General Insurance Association ot
Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of
ar in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

hitps:/isingapore. merimen.com/daimsfindex cfm?lusebox=MTRsas&luseaction=dsp_geninvip&refid=1716383&CFID=28084531ACFTOKEN=458 112



2162018 Invoice

o 3 4 GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
" GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
& Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapaore 048580
INSURANCE Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday Sam to Spm
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Cur Ref No: GR-18-019855
Date of Request: 08/02/2018 Your Ref No: Online Purchase

Aute Insure Pte Lid
6 Marsiling Lana
Singapore 738145

Dear SirlMadam,

Your Search Criteria:

Date of Accident: 02/02/2018

Place of Accident: PIE BEFORE EXIT 9 HEADING TOWA

Client Vehicle No: SLOB8185R

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (55)

E-File Search Fee [Public) 14.02
GET Amount 0.98
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 15.00
Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature,

For GIARMC Official use:
Date:
[X] GIRO [ ] Cash [ | Cheque

hittps:i/singapore merimen. comiclaimsfindex. cim?fusebox=MTRsas&fuseaction=dsp_geninvip&refid=17163838CFID=2808453180F TOKEN=458.. 212



262018

Our Ref Mo
Date of Request;

"GENERAL
' INSURANC

ASSOCIATION
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

Invoice

GST Registration Mo: M4G0017735

TAX INVOICE

GR-18-019859
08/02/2018 Your Ref No:

Auto Insure Pte Lid

& Marsiling Lane
Singapore 738145

Dear SirMadam,

Date of Accident:
Vehicle Mo
Place of Accident:

Q2/02/2018
S5LO8185R

PIE BEFORE EXIT 8 HEADING TOWARDS CHANGI AIRFORT

Involving Vehicle No:  SFV555D

Online Purchase

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
E Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 8am to 5pm

With reference to your application for the accident report, we have attached the following accident reports as requested:

DOCUMENTS |ACCIDENT LOCATION PER DOC (S%) [QTY [AMOUNT (S§)

SFVS55D FIE BEFORE EXIT 8 HEADING TOWARDS CHANGI AIRPORT 14.0011 13.08
GST Amount 0.92
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 14.00

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance
Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatscever for any

loss or damage ar

Thank You.

ising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and reguires no signature,

For GIARMC Official use

Date:
[X] GIRO[] Cash

[] Cheque

hitps:ffsingapore. merimen.com/claimsfindex cfm?usebox=MTRsas&fuseaction=dsp_geninvarfrefid=1716387A&CFID=281003958CF TOKEN=38... 11



